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Texas A&M 13 3 1 2 8 330 Big 12
Florida 9 3 2 10 429 SEC 1
LSU 12 2 9 629 SEC
Stanford 2 3 15 1 2 629 Pac‐10
Arkansas 7 5 3 2 7 126 SEC 1
Georgia 3 2 3 2 4 1026 SEC 2
Texas 7 3 2 2 7 326 Big 12 2
BYU 5 9 1 5 525 MWC
Florida State 9 2 7 2 3 225 ACC
Minnesota 3 7 3 1 5 625 Big Ten
Nebraska 4 1 1 1 10 725 Big 12 1
UCLA 5 2 2 1 7 724 Pac‐10
Virginia Tech 3 5 4 8 424 ACC
Oregon 2 4 5 1 6 423 Pac‐10 1
Washington State 10 3 1 2 5 223 Pac‐10
Arizona 4 2 6 3 722 Pac‐10
Arizona State 7 3 2 2 4 422 Pac‐10
Ohio State 5 1 2 1 5 822 Big Ten
Clemson 9 2 1 2 4 221 ACC 1
Iowa 7 3 2 5 421 Big Ten
Washington 4 3 3 1 5 421 Pac‐10 1
Houston 5 1 1 10 220 C‐USA 1
Wisconsin 2 4 7 2 419 Big Ten
Akron 2 2 1 7 417 MAC 1
Michigan State 1 1 3 5 717 Big Ten
North Carolina 5 2 2 1 4 217 ACC 1
Southern California 7 1 1 5 317 Pac‐10
New Mexico 4 3 5 316 MWC 1
Princeton 3 2 6 1 1 316 Ivy
TCU 8 2 1 2 1 216 MWC
UT Arlington 8 1 3 316 SLC 1
Indiana 3 6 1 3 215 Big Ten
Kansas 2 1 1 4 715 Big 12
Mississippi 7 1 2 4 115 SEC
Penn State 4 1 3 715 Big Ten
Duke 5 3 514 ACC 1
George Mason 6 2 2 414 CAA
Missouri 5 1 1 1 514 Big 12 1
Oklahoma 5 3 2 414 Big 12
Purdue 3 1 7 314 Big Ten
Air Force 1 1 3 2 613 MWC
Baylor 8 1 2 1 113 Big 12
Michigan 3 3 1 3 313 Big Ten
NC State 2 1 4 1 4 113 ACC
Texas Tech 7 1 1 3 113 Big 12
UTSA 6 4 313 SLC
Virginia 1 5 4 1 213 ACC
California 4 2 4 112 Pac‐10 1
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Colorado 2 1 7 212 Big 12
Colorado State 3 1 4 412 MWC
Long Beach State 3 2 612 Big West 1
Louisville 1 4 4 312 BIG EAST
Mississippi State 4 2 4 212 SEC
Notre Dame 1 5 2 2 212 BIG EAST
South Carolina 5 2 4 112 SEC
Stephen F. Austin 2 1 2 3 412 SLC
Wichita State 5 1 4 212 MVC
Auburn 2 1 1 1 1 511 SEC
Cal Poly 2 2 2 1 1 311 Big West
Connecticut 1 2 4 411 BIG EAST
Cornell 1 1 3 4 111 Ivy 1
Eastern Illinois 7 2 211 OVC
Northern Arizona 1 6 411 Big Sky
Tennessee 4 2 511 SEC
UTEP 4 2 1 2 211 C‐USA
Alabama 3 2 2 1 210 SEC
Illinois 4 1 3 1 110 Big Ten
Kentucky 3 1 1 4 110 SEC
Northern Iowa 2 1 1 2 410 MVC
Sacramento State 2 1 1 4 210 Big Sky
Sam Houston State 2 1 3 310 SLC 1
Albany 2 3 3 19 AmEast
East Carolina 2 1 1 59 C‐USA
Georgetown 2 4 39 BIG EAST
Iowa State 3 1 1 1 1 29 Big 12
Kansas State 5 1 1 19 Big 12 1
Liberty 1 1 3 1 39 Big South
UC Davis 2 1 4 29 Big West
Utah State 3 2 2 1 19 WAC
Appalachian State 1 2 1 1 1 28 SoCon
Boise State 2 1 1 48 WAC
Buffalo 3 58 MAC
Harvard 1 1 2 48 Ivy
Indiana State 4 1 1 28 MVC
Norfolk State 3 1 48 MEAC
North Carolina A&T 7 18 MEAC
Oklahoma State 3 3 1 18 Big 12
South Alabama 1 78 Sun Belt
Charlotte 3 1 1 27 A‐10
Columbia 3 47 Ivy
Memphis 4 2 17 C‐USA
Portland 77 WCC
Samford 1 3 37 SoCon
Southern Illinois 1 3 37 MVC
Southern Miss 1 2 47 C‐USA
UMES 4 1 1 17 MEAC
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Villanova 1 2 47 BIG EAST
Western Kentucky 2 1 2 1 17 Sun Belt
William and Mary 1 67 CAA
Binghamton 1 1 2 1 16 AmEast
Cal State Northridge 4 1 16 Big West
Dartmouth 1 2 36 Ivy
Grambling State 3 1 26 SWAC
Iona 66 MAAC
Jackson State 5 16 SWAC
Kent State 1 3 26 MAC
North Texas 4 1 16 Sun Belt
Oral Roberts 1 1 46 Summit
Rice 1 1 2 16 C‐USA 1
SE Missouri State 1 56 OVC
South Dakota State 1 4 16 Summit
Troy 3 1 1 16 Sun Belt
Tulsa 3 36 C‐USA
UC Irvine 3 1 1 16 Big West
USF 3 2 16 BIG EAST
Western Carolina 4 1 16 SoCon
Butler 2 35 Horizon
Cincinnati 1 1 2 15 BIG EAST
Coastal Carolina 1 1 1 1 15 Big South
Eastern Michigan 1 1 2 15 MAC
Eastern Washington 2 1 25 Big Sky
Georgia Tech 1 1 1 25 ACC
Illinois State 1 1 35 MVC
Louisiana Tech 2 1 25 WAC
Louisiana‐Lafayette 1 45 Sun Belt
Marquette 1 1 2 15 BIG EAST
Middle Tennessee 3 1 15 Sun Belt
Montana 1 1 35 Big Sky
Montana State 1 1 35 Big Sky
North Dakota State 1 1 1 25 Summit
Northeastern 1 1 1 25 CAA
Northwestern State 3 1 15 SLC
Pittsburgh 3 1 15 BIG EAST
Prairie View A&M 3 25 SWAC
Rider 2 2 15 MAAC
Rutgers 1 1 1 25 BIG EAST
Syracuse 2 35 BIG EAST
UC Riverside 2 1 1 15 Big West
UC Santa Barbara 1 3 15 Big West
UNC‐Wilmington 1 2 25 CAA
Wake Forest 1 1 2 15 ACC
Wyoming 3 25 MWC
Army 1 1 24 Patriot
Bethune‐Cookman 3 14 MEAC
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Boston University 2 1 14 AmEast
Brown 1 1 1 14 Ivy
Drake 1 1 1 14 MVC
Idaho 1 1 1 14 WAC
Kennesaw State 2 1 14 A‐Sun
Miami (Ohio) 1 34 MAC
Navy 3 14 Patriot
Penn 1 1 1 14 Ivy
Radford 2 24 Big South
Rhode Island 1 34 A‐10
Southern Utah 2 1 14 Summit
Temple 1 1 1 14 A‐10
ULM 1 34 Sun Belt
UMKC 1 34 Summit
Yale 1 2 14 Ivy
Campbell 2 13 A‐Sun
Central Arkansas 33 SLC
Central Michigan 33 MAC
Charleston Southern 2 13 Big South
Delaware State 2 13 MEAC
DePaul 1 23 BIG EAST
Eastern Kentucky 1 23 OVC
Fresno State 1 1 13 WAC
Hampton 2 13 MEAC
Idaho State 2 13 Big Sky
Lehigh 1 1 13 Patriot
Loyola‐Chicago 1 23 Horizon
McNeese State 1 23 SLC
Morgan State 2 13 MEAC
Northern Colorado 33 Big Sky
Richmond 33 A‐10
Southeastern Louisiana 33 SLC
Texas A&M‐Corpus Christi 1 23 SLC
Texas Southern 33 SWAC
Weber State 2 13 Big Sky
Alabama State 22 SWAC
Alcorn State 22 SWAC
Arkansas State 1 12 Sun Belt
Arkansas‐Pine Bluff 22 SWAC
Bucknell 22 Patriot
Central Connecticut State 1 12 NEC
Coppin State 1 12 MEAC
CSU Bakersfield 22 Ind
Delaware 22 CAA
Duquesne 22 A‐10
East Tennessee State 22 A‐Sun
Florida A&M 1 12 MEAC
High Point 22 Big South
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Lamar 22 SLC
Maryland 22 ACC
Milwaukee 1 12 Horizon
Mount St. Mary's 12 NEC 1
New Hampshire 22 AmEast
Portland State 1 12 Big Sky
Providence 22 BIG EAST
Saint Louis 1 12 A‐10
South Carolina State 1 12 MEAC
South Dakota 1 12 GreatW
Tennessee State 1 12 OVC
UMass 1 12 A‐10
Vermont 22 AmEast
VMI 1 12 Big South
Winthrop 1 12 Big South
Belmont 11 A‐Sun
Citadel 11 SoCon
Detroit 11 Horizon
Gardner‐Webb 11 Big South
Howard 11 MEAC
La Salle 11 A‐10
Manhattan 11 MAAC
Marist 11 MAAC
Miami (Fla.) 11 ACC
Monmouth 11 NEC
North Florida 11 A‐Sun
Oakland 11 Summit
Robert Morris 11 NEC
Sacred Heart 11 NEC
Saint Joseph's 11 A‐10
St. Francis (N.Y.) 11 NEC
Texas State 11 SLC
UNC Asheville 11 Big South
UNCG 11 SoCon
UTPA 11 GreatW
Valparaiso 11 Horizon
VCU 11 CAA
Western Illinois 11 Summit
Xavier 11 A‐10
Youngstown State 11 Horizon
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Texas A&M 14 2 2 2 8 837 Big 12 1
Arizona 10 2 6 2 1 1435 Pac‐10
LSU 14 3 1 2 6 531 SEC
Clemson 12 3 2 8 430 ACC 1
Nebraska 4 3 1 1 12 830 Big 12 1
Oregon 8 6 6 2 6 129 Pac‐10
BYU 6 6 4 2 4 527 MWC
Oklahoma 7 1 2 1 6 825 Big 12
Stanford 7 3 4 1 7 224 Pac‐10
Arkansas 8 7 2 1 423 SEC 1
California 4 3 3 1 7 523 Pac‐10
Florida 7 1 2 2 4 623 SEC 1
Georgia 4 3 3 1 5 522 SEC 1
Penn State 6 2 4 1 5 422 Big Ten
Texas 7 3 1 2 6 322 Big 12
Arizona State 5 1 2 2 5 421 Pac‐10 2
Illinois 8 3 3 2 319 Big Ten
UCF 15 2 219 C‐USA
Baylor 7 3 2 2 2 218 Big 12
Florida State 2 3 1 1 7 418 ACC
Louisville 3 1 4 1018 BIG EAST
Minnesota 5 2 3 2 3 318 Big Ten
Duke 6 6 517 ACC
Kansas 4 1 1 2 6 317 Big 12
North Carolina 3 3 2 1 7 117 ACC
Ohio State 9 1 1 2 417 Big Ten
Sacramento State 3 2 1 7 417 Big Sky
South Carolina 7 1 2 3 417 SEC
Southern Illinois 2 1 4 1017 MVC
Wisconsin 2 1 4 3 517 Big Ten 2
New Mexico 2 9 516 MWC
Washington State 5 2 2 2 2 316 Pac‐10
Houston 9 2 3 115 C‐USA
Indiana 1 1 5 4 415 Big Ten
Mississippi 7 2 3 315 SEC
Southern California 8 1 4 215 Pac‐10
TCU 9 2 2 215 MWC
Villanova 1 4 5 1 3 115 BIG EAST
Kentucky 3 1 1 1 5 214 SEC 1
Michigan State 2 4 4 414 Big Ten
Texas Tech 5 2 2 1 414 Big 12
Washington 3 2 2 3 414 Pac‐10
West Virginia 3 2 4 414 BIG EAST 1
Auburn 7 2 2 213 SEC
Cincinnati 4 1 2 3 313 BIG EAST
Connecticut 3 3 3 2 213 BIG EAST
Iowa 2 2 5 1 1 213 Big Ten
Michigan 4 2 2 2 313 Big Ten
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Illinois State 1 1 3 1 1 512 MVC
Kansas State 3 3 2 2 112 Big 12 1
Mississippi State 7 1 2 212 SEC
Notre Dame 3 3 1 3 112 BIG EAST 1
San Diego State 3 1 4 312 MWC 1
SMU 1 3 2 2 412 C‐USA
Syracuse 1 8 1 112 BIG EAST 1
Tennessee 3 3 1 2 1 212 SEC
UCLA 4 1 1 5 112 Pac‐10
Virginia Tech 2 2 2 2 2 212 ACC
Columbia 2 1 3 1 411 Ivy
Georgetown 2 6 2 111 BIG EAST
Nevada 1 4 611 WAC
Virginia 2 2 2 1 411 ACC
Brown 2 1 2 510 Ivy
Colorado 1 2 710 Big 12
Iowa State 2 5 1 210 Big 12
Middle Tennessee 1 1 810 Sun Belt
Missouri 1 2 2 510 Big 12
North Dakota State 4 1 1 310 Summit 1
Purdue 1 3 610 Big Ten
Wichita State 3 3 1 210 MVC 1
Louisiana Tech 5 1 2 19 WAC
Princeton 2 3 2 29 Ivy
Richmond 6 39 A‐10
Southern Miss 2 1 5 19 C‐USA
Alabama 2 1 48 SEC 1
Cal State Northridge 2 1 1 38 Big West 1
Cornell 1 3 48 Ivy
Dartmouth 1 2 3 1 18 Ivy
NC State 2 3 2 18 ACC
UC Davis 2 1 3 28 Big West
UNLV 2 1 1 1 38 MWC
USF 1 5 28 BIG EAST
Utah 1 3 3 18 MWC
East Carolina 2 1 2 27 C‐USA
Jacksonville 3 2 1 17 A‐Sun
Jacksonville State 5 27 OVC
Kent State 1 1 47 MAC 1
Miami (Fla.) 5 27 ACC
Rice 2 3 27 C‐USA
UC Santa Barbara 1 4 27 Big West
Vanderbilt 3 1 37 SEC
Western Michigan 2 1 47 MAC
Wyoming 3 1 1 1 17 MWC
Akron 1 2 36 MAC
Arkansas State 3 2 16 Sun Belt
Boston University 3 1 26 AmEast
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Cal Poly 1 3 26 Big West
Dayton 1 2 1 26 A‐10
Eastern Michigan 2 1 1 26 MAC
Florida International 3 1 1 16 Sun Belt
Fresno State 2 46 WAC
Georgia Tech 2 1 36 ACC
Indiana State 2 46 MVC
Maryland 1 56 ACC
Memphis 4 1 16 C‐USA
Miami (Ohio) 1 1 46 MAC
Missouri State 3 2 16 MVC
Montana 1 1 1 1 16 Big Sky 1
New Mexico State 2 2 1 16 WAC
North Carolina A&T 4 1 16 MEAC
Oklahoma State 2 2 1 16 Big 12
South Dakota 1 1 2 26 GreatW
Stephen F. Austin 2 2 1 16 SLC
UC Riverside 1 56 Big West
UTEP 2 2 26 C‐USA
Colorado State 2 1 25 MWC
Georgia State 3 1 15 CAA
Hawai‘i 3 25 WAC
Idaho 1 1 2 15 WAC
Nicholls State 2 1 25 SLC
Norfolk State 3 1 15 MEAC
North Texas 3 1 15 Sun Belt
Northern Iowa 2 1 15 MVC 1
Northwestern State 55 SLC
Pittsburgh 3 1 15 BIG EAST
Portland 1 45 WCC
Portland State 4 15 Big Sky
SE Missouri State 2 1 1 15 OVC
Texas State 1 3 15 SLC
Tulane 3 1 15 C‐USA
Utah State 2 2 15 WAC
Western Kentucky 1 1 35 Sun Belt
Albany 2 1 14 AmEast
Butler 1 34 Horizon
Coastal Carolina 1 1 1 14 Big South
DePaul 1 34 BIG EAST
Eastern Washington 1 34 Big Sky
Hampton 1 1 1 14 MEAC
Idaho State 1 2 14 Big Sky
Long Beach State 2 24 Big West
Maine 1 1 24 AmEast
Milwaukee 1 34 Horizon
Montana State 1 1 24 Big Sky
Navy 1 34 Patriot



Entries into NCAA Championships

2011 Field Breakdown
NCAA Division I Outdoor Track & Field Championships

WOMEN
Sprint / 
Hurdles

Mid‐
Distance

Distance Relays Jumps Throws
Conf

Combined 
Events

New Hampshire 3 14 AmEast
Northern Arizona 2 1 14 Big Sky
Sam Houston State 2 1 14 SLC
San Francisco 2 24 WCC
Stony Brook 2 24 AmEast
Tulsa 1 2 14 C‐USA
Utah Valley 2 1 14 GreatW
UTSA 1 34 SLC
Yale 3 14 Ivy
Air Force 1 23 MWC
Appalachian State 2 13 SoCon
Boston College 33 ACC
Bucknell 33 Patriot
Buffalo 33 MAC
Cal State Fullerton 33 Big West
Eastern Kentucky 1 23 OVC
Florida A&M 33 MEAC
Florida Atlantic 1 1 13 Sun Belt
George Mason 1 23 CAA
Harvard 2 13 Ivy
Jackson State 33 SWAC
James Madison 1 1 13 CAA
La Salle 1 23 A‐10
Liberty 1 1 13 Big South
Long Island 1 1 13 NEC
Loyola Marymount 33 WCC
McNeese State 1 23 SLC
North Florida 1 23 A‐Sun
Oregon State 33 Pac‐10
Penn 1 1 13 Ivy
Rhode Island 1 1 13 A‐10
South Alabama 23 Sun Belt 1
South Dakota State 1 23 Summit
Southeastern Louisiana 2 13 SLC
Southern Utah 1 1 13 Summit
UAB 2 13 C‐USA
UC Irvine 1 1 13 Big West
UMES 1 1 13 MEAC
UT Arlington 2 13 SLC
Western Illinois 1 1 13 Summit
Alabama State 22 SWAC
American 1 12 Patriot
Bowling Green 22 MAC
Central Michigan 1 12 MAC
Charlotte 22 A‐10
East Tennessee State 22 A‐Sun
Eastern Illinois 1 12 OVC
Elon 1 12 SoCon
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High Point 1 12 Big South
Iona 1 12 MAAC
Lehigh 1 12 Patriot
Louisiana‐Lafayette 1 12 Sun Belt
Monmouth 1 12 NEC
Northeastern 1 12 CAA
Northern Illinois 1 12 MAC
Ohio 22 MAC
Providence 1 12 BIG EAST
Rutgers 22 BIG EAST
Saint Louis 1 12 A‐10
Savannah State 22 Ind
Temple 1 12 A‐10
Texas Southern 22 SWAC
Toledo 22 MAC
UMass 1 12 A‐10
UNC Asheville 22 Big South
VCU 1 12 CAA
Vermont 1 12 AmEast
Youngstown State 1 12 Horizon
Ball State 11 MAC
Boise State 11 WAC
Bradley 11 MVC
Charleston Southern 11 Big South
College Of Charleston 11 SoCon
Coppin State 11 MEAC
CSU Bakersfield 11 Ind
Delaware 11 CAA
Delaware State 11 MEAC
Fordham 11 A‐10
Illinois Chicago 11 Horizon
Kennesaw State 11 A‐Sun
Lamar 11 SLC
Loyola‐Chicago 11 Horizon
Manhattan 11 MAAC
Marquette 11 BIG EAST
Marshall 11 C‐USA
Mississippi Valley State 11 SWAC
Morgan State 11 MEAC
Oakland 11 Summit
Radford 11 Big South
Robert Morris 11 NEC
Sacred Heart 11 NEC
Saint Francis (Pa.) 11 NEC
Saint Joseph's 11 A‐10
Tennessee State 11 OVC
Texas A&M‐Corpus Christi 11 SLC
ULM 11 Sun Belt
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UMKC 11 Summit
UNCG 11 SoCon
UNC‐Wilmington 11 CAA
UTPA 11 GreatW
Wake Forest 11 ACC
Weber State 11 Big Sky
Western Carolina 11 SoCon
William and Mary 11 CAA
Wright State 11 Horizon


